
Week Date Time Location Type Lecture/seminar/exercise Teacher(s) 

v 35 Tue 2021-08-31 13:15-15:00 Zoom Lecture Sustainable development: introduction to the 
course 

Göran Berndes 

v 35 Tue 2021-08-31 15:15-17:00 Zoom  Lecture  Lecture 1: Sustainable development, history and 
definitions 

Frances Sprei 

v 35 Thu 2021-09-02 13:15-15:00 Zoom  Lecture  Lecture 2: Intergenerational justice, substitution Martin Persson 

v 35 Thu 2021-09-02 15:15-17:00 Zoom Exercise  Intro exercise 1  Lola Nacke 

v 35 Fri 2021-09-03 13:15-15:00 Zoom Lecture  Lecture 3: Environmental ethics Fredrik Hedenus 

  

v 36 Tue 2021-09-07 13:15-15:00 Zoom Lecture  Lecture 4: Sustainable development, different 
perspectives 

Frances Sprei 

v 36 Tue 2021-09-07 15:15-17:00 
    

v 36 Thu 2021-09-09 13:15-15:00 Zoom Lecture Lecture 5: Quality of life, economic growth, and the 
environment 

Jonas Nässén 

v 36 Thu 2021-09-09 15:15-17:00 
 

Deadline Deadline: hand-in exercise 1 (Canvas)   

v 36 Fri 2021-09-10 13:15-15:00 Zoom Lecture Lecture 6: Sustainable consumption Jonas Nässén 

  

v 37 Tue 2021-09-14 13:15-15:00 FL71, FL72, FL73 Exercise Exercise 1: perspectives on sustainable 
development 

Lola Nacke, Caroline Franka, 
Sebnem Balaman 

v 37 Tue 2021-09-14 15:15-17:00 FL61, FL64, FL71 Exercise Exercise 1: perspectives on sustainable 
development 

v 37 Thu 2021-09-16 13:15-15:00 Zoom Lecture Lecture 7: Sustainable materials systems 1 Ulrika Lundqvist 

v 37 Thu 2021-09-16 15:15-17:00 
 

No class 
  

v 37 Fri 2021-09-17 13:15-15:00 HA1 & Zoom Lecture Lecture 8: Principles of international environmental 
agreements 

Stefan  Åström 

 

v 38 Tue 2021-09-21 13:15-15:00 FL51, FL52, FL62, 
FL63, FL64, FL72, 
FL73 

Exercise Exercise 2: AIRSIM Stefan  Åström, Lola Nacke, 
Caroline Franka, Sebnem 
Balaman, Devon McAslan, 



v 38 Tue 2021-09-21 15:15-17:00 FL51, FL52, FL64, 
FL71, KS2, SB-L227, 
SB-L285 

Exercise Exercise 2: AIRSIM Ricchardo Curtale, Avi 
Jakhmola 

v 38 Thu 2021-09-23 13:15-15:00 HA4/Zoom Lecture Lecture 9: Sustainable materials systems 2 Ulrika Lundqvist 

v 38 Thu 2021-09-23 15:15-17:00 tba Lecture Tentatively reserved for guest lecture 
If there is no update: no class 

tba 

v 38 Fri 2021-09-24 13:15-15:00 HA1/Zoom Exercise AIRSIM reflections on outcomes Stefan  Åström et al 
 

v 39 Tue 2021-09-28 13:15-15:00 Zoom Lecture Lecture 10: Energy challenges Jessica Jewell 

v 39 Tue 2021-09-28 15:15-17:00 Zoom Lecture Lecture 11: Sustainable Energy Strategies Jessica Jewell 

v 39 Thu 2021-09-30 13:15-15:00 Zoom Lecture Lecture 12: Land use in the Anthropocene – 
introduction  

Göran Berndes 

v 39 Thu 2021-09-30 15:15-17:00 tba Lecture Tentatively reserved for guest lecture 
If there is no update: no class 

tba 

v 39 Fri 2021-10-01 13:15-15:00 Zoom Lecture Lecture 13: Forests and sustainable development  Madelene Ostwald 
 

v 40 Tue 2021-10-05 13:15-15:00 Zoom Exercise Exercise 3: Sustainable energy strategy Jessica Jewell, Lola Nacke, Avi 
Jakhmola 

v 40 Tue 2021-10-05 15:15-17:00 Zoom Exercise Exercise 3: Sustainable energy strategy 

v 40 Thu 2021-10-07 13:15-15:00 Zoom Lecture Lecture 14: Food and agriculture.  Christel Cederberg 

v 40 Thu 2021-10-07 15:15-17:00 HB4/Zoom Lecture Guest lecture: Can Sweden reach the transport 
decarbonization target?  

Jakob Lagercrantz 

v 40 Fri 2021-10-08 
  

Deadline DEADLINE!! Sign-up for exam on 25 Oct 
Deadline: 1st Hand-in exercise 2 

 

 

v 41 Tue 2021-10-12 13:15-15:00 EL42 and FL52 Exercise  Exercise 4:  Food and agriculture Christel Cederberg Caroline 
Franka 

v 41 Tue 2021-10-12 15:15-17:00 EL42 and FL52 Exercise  Exercise 4:  Food and agriculture 

v 41 Thu 2021-10-14 13:15-15:00 Zoom Lecture Lecture 15: Past and present climate protocols and 
negotiations. 

Madelene Ostwald 



v 41 Thu 2021-10-14 15:15-17:00 Zoom Lecture Guest lecture: The nature crisis – perspectives from 
an NGO 

Louise Karlberg 

v 41 Fri 2021-10-15 13:15-15:00 tba Lecture Tentatively reserved for guest lecture 
If there is no update: no class 

tba 

 

v 42 Tue 2021-10-19 13:15-15:00 Zoom Lecture Course evaluation and prep for exam Göran Berndes 

v 42 Tue 2021-10-19 15:15-17:00 Zoom Lecture Guest lecture Anders Wijkman 

V 42 We 2021-10-20   Deadline Deadline: 2nd hand-in exercise 2 (Canvas)  

v 42 Thu 2021-10-21 13:15-15:00 tba Lecture Tentatively reserved for guest lecture 
If there is no update: no class 

tba 

v 42 Thu 2021-10-21 15:15-17:00 tba Lecture Tentatively reserved for guest lecture 
If there is no update: no class 

tba 

v 42 Fri 2021-10-22 13:15-15:00 tba Lecture Tentatively reserved for guest lecture 
If there is no update: no class 

tba 

 

v 43 Mo 2021-10-25 08:30 
 

Exam 
  

 


